WBL Championships - MS Boys - October 15 2022

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o o~ WN

Celina
Van Wert
Shawnee
Defiance
St. Marys
Bath

Average Time Score

00:12:04.51
00:12:55.24
00:12:57.53
00:13:20.30
00:15:30.46
00:15:08.47

25
73
76
94
133
133

Name
Kenton
Wapakoneta
Ottawa
Elida
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Average Time Finishers
00:14:11.24 4
00:12:58.78 4
00:12:42.27 3
00:15:48.92 2

Page: 1of 5



WBL Championships - MS Boys - October 15 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Celina 00:12:04.51 9 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 3038 Kaleb Dameron 00:11:21.92 2
2 3 3039 Caleb Lehman 00:11:49.70 3
3 5 3037 Harrison Dabbelt 00:12:10.64 5
4 9 3035 Cole Buening 00:12:26.41 7
5 12 3042 Elijah White 00:12:33.86 8
6 13 3041 Austin Welling 00:12:36.94 9)
7 23 3034 Jackson Bange 00:13:04.98 a7
2 Van Wert 00:12:55.24 6 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 3089 Harrison Sloan 00:12:05.54 4
2 16 3085 Alex Bauer 00:12:45.55 12
3 19 3087 Isaak Castillo 00:12:55.68 15
4 25 3086 Nate Bowen 00:13:06.86 18
5 33 3090 Jayden White 00:13:42.58 24
6 63 3088 Connor Mills 00:22:59.18 37)
3 Shawnee 00:12:57.53 11 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 3074 Luke Marshall 00:12:23.12 6
2 17 3069 lan Delgado 00:12:47.85 13
3 20 3079 Keaton Taylor 00:13:01.54 16
4 27 3078 Kain Sibold 00:13:14.16 20
5 29 3076 Isaiah Robertson 00:13:21.01 21
6 30 3073 Connor Heitmeyer 00:13:33.52 (22)
7 37 3068 Chase Carson 00:14:00.50 27)
4  Defiance 00:13:20.30 14 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 3053 Josiah Schlatter 00:12:42.29 10
2 18 3052 Grady Schaffer 00:12:49.45 14
3 26 3051 Beckett Meyers 00:13:11.08 19
4 35 3044 Zavier Finkenbiner 00:13:59.24 25
5 36 3047 Xavier Gonzales 00:13:59.47 26
6 40 3049 Johnny Kissner 00:14:34.85 (28)
7 41 3045 Ryan Gathman 00:14:37.26 (29)
5 St. Marys 00:15:30.46 5 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3083 Gavin Luebke 00:11:19.10 1
2 44 3080 Gill Axe 00:15:03.55 30
3 49 3084 Carson Morris 00:15:52.49 32
4 55 3082 Kaleb Kleinschmit 00:16:57.60 34
5 59 3081 Lincoln James 00:18:19.58 36
6 Bath 00:15:08.47 5 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 3030 Will Bensman 00:12:42.62 11
2 31 3033 Thomas Snyder 00:13:33.65 23
3 46 3029 Wyatt Beck 00:15:25.58 31
4 52 3031 Rylan Hunnaman 00:16:35.89 33
5 57 3032 Tevin Lever-Roose 00:17:24.60 35
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WBL Championships - MS Boys - October 15 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 3083 Gavin Luebke
2 2 3038 Kaleb Dameron
3 3 3039 Caleb Lehman
4 4 3089 Harrison Sloan
5 5 3037 Harrison Dabbelt
6 0 3062 Wade Manns
7 6 3074 Luke Marshall
8 0 3093 Hans Sammetinger
9 7 3035 Cole Buening
10 0 3067 Ethan Weis
11 0 3066 Gage Recker
12 8 3042 Elijah White
13 (9) 3041 Austin Welling
14 10 3053 Josiah Schlatter
15 11 3030 Will Bensman
16 12 3085 Alex Bauer
17 13 3069 lan Delgado
18 14 3052 Grady Schaffer
19 15 3087 Isaak Castillo
20 16 3079 Keaton Taylor
21 0 3092 Reed Miller
22 0 3065 Nolan Duling
23 (A7) 3034 Jackson Bange
24 0 3094 Wesley Snyder
25 18 3086 Nate Bowen
26 19 3051 Beckett Meyers
27 20 3078 Kain Sibold
28 0 3091 Henry Eley
29 21 3076 Isaiah Robertson
30 (22) 3073 Connor Heitmeyer
31 23 3033 Thomas Snyder
32 0 3061 Sawyer Buxton
33 24 3090 Jayden White
34 0 3060 Isaac Blevins
35 25 3044 Zavier Finkenbiner
36 26 3047 Xavier Gonzales
37 (27) 3068 Chase Carson
38 0 3040 Landon Miller
39 0 3070 Sailor Drury
40 (28) 3049 Johnny Kissner
41 (29) 3045 Ryan Gathman
42 0 3036 Exavier Crain
43 0 3056 Brock Wannemaker
44 30 3080 Gill Axe
45 0 3055 Trig Tingle
46 31 3029 Wyatt Beck
a7 0 3059 Caden Miller
48 0 3054 Finn Tingle
49 32 3084 Carson Morris
50 0 3057 Tobin Amspoker
51 0 3048 Jackson Hornish

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:11:19.10 St. Marys
8th 00:11:21.92 Celina
8th 00:11:49.70  Celina
8th 00:12:05.54  Van Wert
8th 00:12:10.64 Celina
7th 00:12:11.74 Kenton
8th 00:12:23.12 Shawnee
7th 00:12:25.87 Wapakoneta
7th 00:12:26.41 Celina
8th 00:12:32.07 Ottawa
8th 00:12:32.19 Ottawa
7th 00:12:33.86 Celina
8th 00:12:36.94 Celina
8th 00:12:42.29 Defiance
7th 00:12:42.62 Bath
7th 00:12:45.55  Van Wert
7th 00:12:47.85 Shawnee
8th 00:12:49.45 Defiance
8th 00:12:55.68  Van Wert
8th 00:13:01.54 Shawnee
8th 00:13:02.46 Wapakoneta
8th 00:13:02.55 Ottawa
8th 00:13:04.98 Celina
7th 00:13:06.45 Wapakoneta
8th 00:13:06.86  Van Wert
7th 00:13:11.08 Defiance
8th 00:13:14.16 Shawnee
7th 00:13:20.33 Wapakoneta
8th 00:13:21.01 Shawnee
8th 00:13:33.52 Shawnee
8th 00:13:33.65 Bath
8th 00:13:39.38 Kenton
7th 00:13:42.58 Van Wert
8th 00:13:49.56 Kenton
8th 00:13:59.24 Defiance
7th 00:13:59.47 Defiance
8th 00:14:00.50 Shawnee
7th 00:14:14.17 Celina
8th 00:14:23.26 Shawnee
8th 00:14:34.85 Defiance
8th 00:14:37.26 Defiance
7th 00:14:54.04 Celina
7th 00:15:01.29 Defiance
7th 00:15:03.55 St. Marys
7th 00:15:07.28 Defiance
7th 00:15:25.58 Bath
7th 00:15:26.24 Elida
7th 00:15:30.70 Defiance
8th 00:15:52.49 St. Marys
7th 00:16:11.61 Elida
8th 00:16:18.50 Defiance
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3031
3043
3072
3082
3064
3032
3046
3081
3071
3077
3050
3088

Rylan Hunnaman
Jediah Bronson
Evan Grove

Kaleb Kleinschmit
Trevor Roesner
Tevin Lever-Roose
Abel Gomez
Lincoln James
Parker Fassel
Zyonne Robertson
Evan Krumnow
Connor Mills

8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th

00:16:35.89
00:16:45.78
00:16:51.34
00:16:57.60
00:17:04.27
00:17:24.60
00:17:49.63
00:18:19.58
00:19:00.59
00:19:07.84
00:20:47.32
00:22:59.18
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Bath
Defiance
Shawnee
St. Marys
Kenton
Bath
Defiance
St. Marys
Shawnee
Shawnee
Defiance
Van Wert
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